
6-8:30 pm

6-8:30 pm

7-8:30 pm

Crepes

5-7 pm

Cooking w/Andre
4pm & 5pm Classes

7

14

28

21

8

1

15

29

22

9

2

30

16

23

3

10

24

17

4

18

25

11

5

19

12

26

6

20

13

27

Tuesday Wednesday Friday Saturday

Check weekly flyer for menu

COYOTE BAR & GRILL
OPEN DURING EVENTS

WEEKLY
SIP & CHAT*
FREE COFFEE
7:00 - 8:00
am Banquet
Hall*Donuts Wednesdays Only

(Donations Appreciated)

BINGO

 Class 
participation
required for dinner 

Sat 5-7 pm
Banquet Hall

(unless otherwise noted) 
$3 per Game Pack

$2 Daubers

Picnic Potluck

Howling
Dance AUDREY
HICKS BAND

 FOOD TRUCK 4-7p

 FOOD TRUCK 4-7p

 FOOD TRUCK 4-7p

 FOOD TRUCK 4-7p

 FOOD TRUCK 4-7p

Howling Dance
BACK 9 BANDITS

Todd
and the
Two
Tars3-5 pm

Music
@ the
Pool

Activities Calendar

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

*SIP & CHAT 

*SIP & CHAT 

*SIP & CHAT 

*SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

SIP & CHAT 

Thursday

Purchase tickets or
 Sign-up in Activities Office

for Events in PURPLE

All events at the
Banquet Hall
unless otherwise noted 

Pueblo El Mirage Golf & RV Resort All activities are subject to change 

SALAD BAR SOCIAL
11:30am

SALAD BAR SOCIAL
11:30am

SALAD BAR SOCIAL
11:30am

SALAD BAR SOCIAL
11:30am

SURVEY SAYS TRIVIA
 4:30-6:30pm

SURVEY SAYS TRIVIA
 4:30-6:30pm

SURVEY SAYS TRIVIA
 4:30-6:30pm

SURVEY SAYS TRIVIA
 4:30-6:30pm

4 - 6 pm

5 - 7 pm

5-8 pm

5-8 pm

6-8:30 pm

7 - 9 pm

6-8:30 pm

Painting
with Laura

 2-4pm

FREE Donuts

FREE Donuts

FREE Donuts

FREE Donuts

Spring Dance
JEMINI

TAD Concert
LISTEN TO THE

MUSIC

Friday Night Dance
JOHNNY CITY

BAND

(The Doobie Brothers
Experience)

ROCKIN’ ROBIN
DJ DANCE

Sunday Monday

Pastry Bar by

Sharing Solutions
w/Christine 10-11 am

Banquet Hall 5-7pm

Banquet Hall 5-7pm

Banquet Hall 5-7pm

Banquet Hall 5-7pm

Sponsored by

Romancing
the Stone


