

Pueblo El Mirage Golf & RV Resort

BINGO Sat 5-7 pm Banquet Hall (unless otherwise noted) \$3 per Game Pack \$2 Daubers



COYOTE BAR & GRILL OPEN DURING EVENTS

Check weekly flyer for menu

All activities are subject to change



SUNDAY	MONDAY 1 SIP & CHAT APRIL FOOL'S ADAY! FOOD TRUCK 4-7p	TUESDAY 2 SIP & CHAT Ratacke 5-8 pm	WEDNESDAY 3 (*SIP & CHAT) FREE Donuts ROCKIN' ROBIN DJ DANCE 5-7 pm	THURSDAY SIP & CHAT SALAD BAR SOCIAL 11:30am SURVEY SAYS TRIVIA 4:30-6:30pm	FRIDAY 5 SIP & CHAT Friday Night Dance JOHNNY CITY BAND 6-8:30 pm	SATURDAY 6 Banquet Hall 5-7pm
7	SIP & CHAT 8	Painting with Laura 2-4pm	Howling Dance AUDREY HICKS BAND pm	SIP & CHAT 11 SALAD BAR SOCIAL 11:30am ??? SURVEY SAYS TRIVIA 4:30-6:30pm Sponsored by Sponsored by HEALTH	SIP & CHAT 12 TAD Concert LISTEN TO THE MUSIC (The Doobie Brothers Experience) 7-8:30 pm	Banquet Hall 5-7pm
14	SIP & CHAT 15	SIP & CHAT 16	*SIP & CHAT 17 FREE Donuts Romancing the Stone 7 - 9 pm	SIP & CHAT 18 SALAD BAR SOCIAL 11:30am SURVEY SAYS TRIVIA 4:30-6:30pm	SIP & CHAT 19 Spring Dance JEMINI 6-8:30 pm	Banquet Hall 5-7pm
21	SIP & CHAT 22	SIP & CHAT 23	*SIP & CHAT 24 FREE Donuts Howling Dance BACK 9 BANDITS 6-8:30 pm	SIP & CHAT 25 SALAD BAR SOCIAL 11:30am ??? SURVEY SAYS TRIVIA 4:30-6:30pm	Cooking w/Andre 4pm & 5pm Classes Crepes Class participation required for dinner	Banquet Hall 5-7pm
28	SIP & CHAT 29 Music Todd and the Two T345 pm FOOD TRUCK 4-7p	SIP & CHAT 3O Sharing Solutions w/Christine 10-11 am Pastry Bar by Picnic Potluck 4 - 6 pm	Purchase Sign-up in Ac	tickets or tivities Office in PURPLE	All events at t Banquet Hall unless otherw	